

## New England Region Federation of Jewish Men's Clubs Tour de Shuls

## 2022 Sponsor Rider Form

Name of rider you are sponsoring:
Amount you wish to donate: \$
Display My Donation As (choose one):
Name & Amount
Name Only, No Amount
Amount Only, No Name
Name:
Name to appear on the website:
Address:
Email Address:
Telephone Number:
Your check, payable to the New England Region Federation of Jewish Men's Clubs
(NERFJMC) and this form should be mailed to:
Peter Matusow
49 Westlake Road
Natick, MA. 01760

Thank you for your support of Tour de Shuls 2022 on behalf of the New England Region. Federation of Jewish Men's Clubs. The proceeds will be donated to the Camp Ramah New England Tikvah Program.

The NER FJMC is a registered 501(c)(3) charity. Our tax ID number is 13-6202499. No goods or services were received in exchange for this contribution. Please consult your tax advisor with any questions.

If you have further questions, please email me at <a href="mailto:pmatusow@gmail.com">pmatusow@gmail.com</a>